Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 133-00994

Separates and secures bundles avoiding abrasion

Designed to handle both convoluted tubing and bundles not covered in
convoluted tubing

Come in a variety of sizes and colors to be easily identified

HC Clamp Bundle Separator, Two Hole, PA66HIRGF13, Green, 500/pkg

Article Number 133-00994

Type HC2B

Color Green (GN)

Quantity Per bag

Product Description HC Clamps separate multiple bundles and secure them to brackets or

frame rails. Each mount has two pawls for easy pre-installation on a
threaded fastener prior to securing with a mechanical fastener. HC
Clamps have ribs that make them ideal for convoluted tubing, but
they can also be used to separate separate bundles that aren't
protected with convoluted tubing.

Short Description HC Clamp Bundle Separator, Two Hole, PA66HIRGF13, Green,
500/pkg


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name HC2B-PA66HIRGF13-GN

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Bundle Diameter 1st Loop Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter 1st Loop Max (Metric)

Bundle Diameter 2nd Loop Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter 2nd Loop Max (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

2.747

67.77

11

27.94

0.685

17.4

0.685

17.4

0.685

17.4

0.685

17.4

1.38

34.94

0.32



Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric) 8.12 mm

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric) 8.12

Material Polyamide 6.6, high impact modified, 13% glass-fiber reinforced
(PA66HIRGF13)

Material Shortcut PAG66HIRGF13

Operating Temperature -40°F to +257°F (-40°C to +125°C)
ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 500

Package Quantity (Metric) 500

Customs Number 3926909988
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