HellermannTyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 133-00994



Separates and secures bundles avoiding abrasion

Designed to handle both convoluted tubing and bundles not covered in convoluted tubing

Come in a variety of sizes and colors to be easily identified

HC Clamp Bundle Separator, Two Hole, PA66HIRGF13, Green, 500/pkg

Article Number 133-00994

Type HC2B

Color Green (GN)

Quantity Per bag

Product DescriptionHC Clamps separate multiple bundles and secure them to brackets or

frame rails. Each mount has two pawls for easy pre-installation on a threaded fastener prior to securing with a mechanical fastener. HC Clamps have ribs that make them ideal for convoluted tubing, but they can also be used to separate separate bundles that aren't

protected with convoluted tubing.

Short Description HC Clamp Bundle Separator, Two Hole, PA66HIRGF13, Green,

500/pkg

Length L (Imperial)	2.747
Length L (Metric)	67.77
Width W (Imperial)	1.1
Width W (Metric)	27.94
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.685
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	17.4
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	0.685
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	17.4
Bundle Diameter 1st Loop Max (Imperial)	0.685
Bundle Diameter 1st Loop Max (Metric)	17.4
Bundle Diameter 2nd Loop Max (Imperial)	0.685
Bundle Diameter 2nd Loop Max (Metric)	17.4
Height H (Imperial)	1.38
Height H (Metric)	34.94
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)	0.32

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric) 8.12 mm

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric) 8.12

Material Polyamide 6.6, high impact modified, 13% glass-fiber reinforced

(PA66HIRGF13)

Material Shortcut PA66HIRGF13

Operating Temperature -40°F to +257°F (-40°C to +125°C)

ROHS Compliant Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 500

Package Quantity (Metric) 500

Customs Number 3926909988

© 2021 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions